YSI Photometer Test Kits

Alkalinity, Total (Alkaphot)
Alkalinity-M (Alkaphot M)
Alkalinity-P (Alkaphot P)
Aluminum

Ammonia

Bromine

Calcium Hardness (Calcicol)

Chloride (Chloridol)

Chlorine DPD 1 (Free Chlorine)

Chlorine DPD 2 (Monochloramine and Dichloramine - requires YPM031)
Chlorine DPD 1&3 (Free, Combined and Total Chlorine)

Chlorine DPD 4 (Total Chlorine)

Chlorine HR (High Range)
Chlorine Dioxide (DPD)

Chlorine Dioxide LR (Low Range)
Chlorine Dioxide HR (High Range)

Chromium VI (Hexavalent)

Copper (Coppercol) (free,combined, total)

Copper (free)
Color (includes turbidity)
Cyanuric Acid

Dissolved Oxygen (0.0-0.8 vials)
Dissolved Oxygen (0.0-2.0 vials)

Fluoride

Hardness (Hardicol)
Hydrazine

Hydrogen Peroxide LR
Hydrogen Peroxide HR
Iron LR

Iron MR

Iron HR

Magnesium (Magnecol)
Manganese

Molybdate LR
Molybdate HR

Nickel

Nitrate

Nitrite (N)

Nitrite (NaNo2)
Organophosphonate (OP)
Ozone

pH (phenol red)

PHMB

0-500 (CaCO3)
0-500 (CaCO3)
0-500 (CaCO3)
0-0.5

0-1.0 (N)
0-10.0

0-500 (CaCO3)
0-50,000 (NaCl)
0-5.0

0-5.0

0-5.0

0-5.0

0-250

0-4.0

0-2.5

2.5-20

0-1.0

0-5.0

0.03-5.0
10-500

0-200
0.02-0.08
0.05-2.0

0-1.5

0-500 (CaCO3)
0-0.5

0-2

0-100

0-1.0

0-5.0

0-10

0-100

0-0.03

0-20

0-100

0-10

0-20 (N)

0-0.5 (N)
0-1500 (NaNo2)
0-20 (PO4)
0-2.0

6.8-8.4

2-100


BaseFlow
Typewritten text
YSI Photometer Test Kits

Alkalinity, Total (Alkaphot)								0-500 (CaCO3)	
Alkalinity-M (Alkaphot M)								0-500 (CaCO3)	
Alkalinity-P (Alkaphot P)								0-500 (CaCO3)	
Aluminum										0-0.5	
Ammonia										0-1.0 (N)	
Bromine										0-10.0	
Calcium Hardness (Calcicol) 							0-500 (CaCO3)	
Chloride (Chloridol)									0-50,000 (NaCl)	
Chlorine DPD 1 (Free Chlorine)							0-5.0	
Chlorine DPD 2 (Monochloramine and Dichloramine - requires YPM031)	0-5.0	
Chlorine DPD 1&3 (Free, Combined and Total Chlorine)			0-5.0	
Chlorine DPD 4 (Total Chlorine)							0-5.0	
Chlorine HR (High Range)								0-250	
Chlorine Dioxide (DPD)								0-4.0	
Chlorine Dioxide LR (Low Range)							0-2.5	
Chlorine Dioxide HR (High Range)						2.5-20
Chromium VI (Hexavalent)								0-1.0	
Copper (Coppercol) (free,combined, total)					0-5.0	
Copper (free)										0.03-5.0	
Color (includes turbidity)								10-500	
Cyanuric Acid									0-200	
Dissolved Oxygen (0.0-0.8 vials)							0.02-0.08	
Dissolved Oxygen (0.0-2.0 vials)							0.05-2.0	
Fluoride										0-1.5	
Hardness (Hardicol)									0-500 (CaCO3)	
Hydrazine										0-0.5	
Hydrogen Peroxide LR								0-2	
Hydrogen Peroxide HR								0-100	
Iron LR										0-1.0	
Iron MR										0-5.0	
Iron HR										0-10	
Magnesium (Magnecol)								0-100	
Manganese										0-0.03	
Molybdate LR									0-20	
Molybdate HR									0-100	
Nickel											0-10	
Nitrate											0-20 (N)	
Nitrite (N)										0-0.5 (N)	
Nitrite (NaNo2)									0-1500 (NaNo2)	
Organophosphonate (OP)								0-20 (PO4)	
Ozone											0-2.0	
pH (phenol red)									6.8-8.4	
PHMB											2-100


Phenol
Phosphate LR
Phosphate HR
Potassium
Silica

Silica HR
Sulphate
Sulphide
Sulphite

Zinc

0-5.0
0-4.0

0-100

0-12

0-4.0

0-150

0-200

0-0.5

0-500 (Na2S03)
0-4.0


BaseFlow
Typewritten text
Phenol										0-5.0	
Phosphate LR									0-4.0	
Phosphate HR									0-100	
Potassium										0-12	
Silica											0-4.0	
Silica HR										0-150	
Sulphate										0-200	
Sulphide										0-0.5	
Sulphite										0-500 (Na2SO3)	
Zinc											0-4.0	


